SA %

Preface

Contents

Acknowledgements

Chapter 1
Chapter 2
Chapter 3
Chapter 4
Chapter 5
Chapter 6
Chapter 7
Chapter 8
Chapter 9
Chapter 10
Chapter 11
Chapter 12
Chapter 13
Chapter 14
Chapter 15
Chapter 16
Chapter 17
Chapter 18
Chapter 19
Chapter 20
Chapter 21

Appendix 1
Appendix 2
Appendix 3

Bibliography
Index

Learning through enquiry: some frequently asked questions

Why adopt an enquiry approach?

The role of the teacher in an enquiry approach

Creating a need to know

Encouraging students' questions

Using source materials: an evidence-based approach
Representation and misrepresentation

Making sense of geography through reasoning and argumentation

Developing conceptual understanding through geographical enquiry

Teachers' talk in the enquiry classroom
Discussion, dialogic teaching and Socratic questions
Controversial issues in geography
Intelligent guesswork

Five Key Points

Mind maps

Concept maps

The layers of inference framework

Public meeting role play

Directed activities related to text

Using questionnaires

Using the World Wide Web: web enquiries

Mauritius public meeting role play cards
Planning an enquiry-based unit of work
Activities and strategies referred to in Geography Through Enquiry

04

06

07
17
26
34
43
51
60
70
81
95
105
114
128
135
141
148
155
160
168
175
181

188
195
197

199
200



