

## Contents

Preface	en tor people interested in the same modules, the aim is for student	04
Acknowledgements		06
Chapter 1	Learning through enquiry: some frequently asked questions	07
Chapter 2	Why adopt an enquiry approach?	17
Chapter 3	The role of the teacher in an enquiry approach	26
Chapter 4	Creating a need to know	34
Chapter 5	Encouraging students' questions	43
Chapter 6	Using source materials: an evidence-based approach	51
Chapter 7	Representation and misrepresentation	60
Chapter 8	Making sense of geography through reasoning and argumentation	70
Chapter 9	Developing conceptual understanding through geographical enquiry	81
Chapter 10	Teachers' talk in the enquiry classroom	95
Chapter 11	Discussion, dialogic teaching and Socratic questions	105
Chapter 12	Controversial issues in geography	114
Chapter 13	Intelligent guesswork	128
Chapter 14	Five Key Points	135
Chapter 15	Mind maps	141
Chapter 16	Concept maps	148
Chapter 17	The layers of inference framework	155
Chapter 18	Public meeting role play	160
Chapter 19	Directed activities related to text	168
Chapter 20	Using questionnaires	175
Chapter 21	Using the World Wide Web: web enquiries	181
Appendix 1	Mauritius public meeting role play cards	188
Appendix 2	Planning an enquiry-based unit of work	195
	Activities and strategies referred to in Geography Through Enquiry	197
Bibliograph	studying for external examinations. The contract of the contra	199
Index	Tof the skills daysloned through	200